
32

02

04

06

10
11

05

01

09

13

12

07

03

08

(87
80)

 - G
RL. C

ONESA

(8520) - FRAY CAYETANO

(8145) - ENTRE RIOS

(55) - 25 DE MAYO

(245) - AGUSTIN DE ELIA

(60
85)

 - C
ASEROS

(635) - ARGENTINA

(6695) - CONSTITUCION

(59
95)

 - C
ARABOBO

(11835) - PASCO

(12280) - PRES JUAN DOMINGO PERON

(1050) - BELGRANO

(480) - ANCASTE

(86
30)

 - G
ARAY

(17
5) -

 ACHALA

(1105) - BERON DE ASTRADA

(12610) - RINCON

(12795) - SAAVEDRA

(9020) - H
. BOUCHARD

(9750) - JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA

(870) - AYOLAS

(12790) - S. YASKY

(795) - AV. DE MAYO

(12090) - PJE. AGUSTIN MAGALDI

(11135) - MEDRANO

(11290) - MONS JOSE F MARCON

(10165) - LAMADRID

(10195) - LAPRIDA

(11415) - NECOCHEA

(8535) - FRAY LUIS BELTRAN

(1145) - BOEDO

(8725) - GRAL RONDEAU

(8540) - FRAY MAMERTO ESQUIU

(13
520

) - T
RIUNVIRATO

(7145) - DRUMOND

(8520) - FRAY CAYETANO

(59
95)

 - C
ARABOBO

(10
75)

 - B
ERMUDEZ

(6415) - CNL. BRANDSEN

(93
40)

 - J
 CASTELLA

NOS

(10825) - MAIPU

(58
95)

 - C
AMACUA

(6130) - CATRIEL

(89
90)

 - G
UIDO SPANO

(10165) - LAMADRID

(11
250

) - M
IRO

(10
130

) - L
ABARDEN

(11
200

) - M
IGUEL C

ANE(11
630

) - P
ABLO

 SIMBRON

(13
025

) - S
ANTANDER

(68
0) -

 ARRIBENOS

(99
75)

 - L
A PAZ

(10825) - MAIPU

(11415) - NECOCHEA

(11135) - MEDRANO

(10195) - LAPRIDA

(62
35)

 - C
ERVANTES

(9750) - JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA

(87
35)

 - G
RANADEROS

(86
35)

 - G
ARIBALDI

(12
005

) - P
ERITO MORENO

(58
95)

 - C
AMACUA

(850) - AVELLANEDA

(13
52

0) 
- T

RIU
NV

IRA
TO

(8725) - GRAL RONDEAU

(405) - ALVEAR

(87
35)

 - G
RANADEROS

(46
0) -

 AMERICA

(405) - ALVEAR

(6415) - CNL. BRANDSEN

(8835) - GRL. OCAMPO

(850) - AVELLANEDA

(635) - ARGENTINA

(6695) - CONSTITUCION

(6970) - DEL CAMPILLO

(86
35)

 - G
ARIBALDI

(6105) - CASTELLI

(7120) - DR. IGNACIO ARIETA

(635) - ARGENTINA

(480) - ANCASTE

(365) - ALMAFUERTE

(6695) - CONSTITUCION

(87
65)

 - G
RL. A

LVARADO

(8195) - ESPORA

(6105) - CASTELLI

(13305) - SUIPACHA

(6255) - CHACABUCO

(1105) - BERON DE ASTRADA

(835) - AV. RIVADAVIA

(8540) - FRAY MAMERTO ESQUIU

(11995) - PEREZ GALDOS

(12610) - RINCON

(8725) - GRAL RONDEAU

(835) - AV. RIVADAVIA

(6820) - CUBA

(13890) - ZAPIOLA

(13305) - SUIPACHA

(12750) - ROSALES(385) - ALSINA

(12280) - PRES JUAN DOMINGO PERON

(11550) - OMBU

(1050) - BELGRANO

(8835) - GRL. OCAMPO

(385) - ALSINA

(13335) - TACUARI

(8195) - ESPORA

(7110) - DR. FELIPE IANNONE

(12795) - SAAVEDRA

(8525) - FRAY CAYETANO RODRIGUEZ

(6255) - CHACABUCO

(6105) - CASTELLI

(10815) - MAGALLANES

(12750) - ROSALES

(8145) - ENTRE RIOS

(13150) - SERRANO

(59
55)

 - C
ANGALLO

(87
5) -

 AZCUENAGA

(11425) - NICARAGUA

(385) - ALSINA

(11550) - OMBU

(1050) - BELGRANO

(13890) - ZAPIOLA

(9010) - GUTENBERG

(6820) - CUBA

(6415) - CNL. BRANDSEN

(89
90)

 - G
UIDO SPANO

(90
20)

 - H
. BOUCHARD

(70
55)

 - D
ON BOSCO

(86
35)

 - G
ARIBALDI

(62
35)

 - C
ERVANTES

(7055) - DON BOSCO

(12610) - RINCON

(9750) - JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA

(99910) - TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

(99910) - TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

(99910) - TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

(99910) - TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

(99910) - TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

004

004

006

005

004

002

004

004

002

001

001

001

001

002

009

002

001

002

006

006

004

005

004

006

002

003

006

990

006

001

002
004

001

003

005

002

001

001

002

004

005

004

001

003

003

004

004

003

003

009

001

002

005

005

003

005

003

002

001

002

007

005

003

006

004

007

005

002

003

006

001

005

008

006

003

003

003

005

008

005

COMISARIA

FABRICA

ESTACION
ING BRIAN

IGLESIA
EVANGELICA

CAMPO
DEPORTEA
ENET Nº1

BLOCKBUSTER

POLIDEPORTIVO

FABRICA

FABRICA

PLAZOLETA

COLEGIO
ESTEBAN

ECHEVERRIA

ANSES

JARDIN DE
INFANTES

CLUB KARY

SINAGOGA

COLEGIO
PRIVADO

EX DISTRITO
MILITAR

POLIDEPORTIVO

POLIDEPORTIVO

PARROQUIA
SANTISIMO
REDENTOR

COLEGIO
SANTISIMO
REDENTOR

FABRICA

FABRICA
DE CAFE

PLAZOLETA

CAPILLA

MC DONALDS

COLEGIO
PRIVADO

POLIDEPORTIVO

ESCUELA 16

PARROQUIA

VTV

FABRICA

CLUB DE TENIS

FABRICA

COLEGIO
SANTO TOMAS

DE AQUINO

ESCUELA N°12
BERNARDINO

RIVADAVIA

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

LA MATANZA427

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 32

06

0427 LA MATANZA

Ü

ESTEBAN
ECHEVERRIA

ITUZAINGO

MARCOS PAZ

EZEIZA

CANUELAS

LOMAS DE
ZAMORA

LANUS

ALMIRANTE
BROWN

LA MATANZA

MORENO
MORON

MERLO

PTE. PERON

9899

61

83

0102
03

76

173940
4142

43

18

2627
28
3031

32
33

84

85

50

51
5272

7374

75

96

91 92

44
45

19
20
21

35 36
37 38

46
47

48
49

86 87
88
89

22
2324

25

62
63 64

77
78 79

80
81

82
90

65
66

6768
69
70

71

97

53
54

04
05

55
56

57
58

59
60

93

07 08
09
1011

12
13 14 15

16

94
95

0 500250
Meters

Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

427 LA MATANZA


